
MAGHI
L’ASCENSI  NEL’ASCENSI  NE

Nome:
Giocatore:
Cronaca:

Natura:
Carattere:
Essenza:

Attributi

Abilità

Sfere

Vantaggi

Affiliazione:
Setta:
Concetto:

Fisiche
Forza   00000
Destrezza   00000
Costituzione   00000

Sociale
Carisma   00000
Persuasione   00000
Aspetto   00000

Mentale
Percezione   00000
Intelligenza   00000
Prontezza   00000

Corrispondenza   00000
Entropia   00000
Forze   00000

Materia   00000
Mente   00000
Primordio   00000

Spirito   00000
Tempo   00000
Vita   00000

Talenti
Arte   00000
Atletica   00000
Autorità   00000
Bassifondi   00000
Consapevolezza   00000
Empatia   00000
Espressività   00000
Intimidire   00000
Rissa   00000
Sesto Senso   00000
Sotterfugio   00000

Capacità
Armi da Fuoco   00000
Armi da Mischia   00000
Arti Marziali   00000
Furtività   00000
Galateo   00000
Guidare   00000
Manualità   00000
Meditazione   00000
Ricerca   00000
Sopravvivenza   00000
Tecnologia   00000

Conoscenze
Accademiche   00000
Cosmologia   00000
Enigmi   00000
Esoterismo   00000
Informatica   00000
Investigare   00000
Legge   00000
Medicina   00000
Occulto   00000
Politica   00000
Scienza   00000

Background
  00000
  00000
  00000
  00000
  00000
  00000

Altre Caratteristiche
  00000
  00000
  00000
  00000
  00000
  00000
  00000

Aretè
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volontà
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quintessenza

Paradosso

Esperienza

Salute
Contuso  - 0
Graffiato - 1
Leso - 1
Ferito - 2
Straziato - 2
Menomato - 5
Inabilitato 


